St. Clair Circuit Clerks

618-825-XXXX (FOR DIRECT DIAL)

NAME

Aaron Bruehl (Microfilm)
Amy Oller

Any Ventimiglia
Angie Jones

Barb Hill

C. Barney Metz
Charlotte Shannon
Chris Vallina
Christi Cox
Christina Crockett
Cindy Prichard
Connie Warner
Darilyn Holzhauer
Darla Farney
Darlous Robinson
Debbie Roedersheimer
Diana Czapla
Donna Depper
Etta Green

Geri Seipp

Greg McCall (Basement)
Harriet Goto
James Beever
Jean Brown

Jen Randle

JoAnn Malone
Judy Kent

Kara Cordevant
Karen Hilmes
Karen Phillips
Kathy Kimmle
Kelli Anderson
Kelly Mcintyre
Ketia Highes
Kevin Hagarty
Kim Yon

Lori Brede

Lu Ann Henry
Lynn Jones
Maddie Liefer
Malinda Roe
Many Creek

EXT

2303
2342/2592
2340
2310
2581

2323

2309
2328/2595
2318/2594
2350
2578
2345
2300
2578
2335/2585
2307/2577
2305
2319/2584
2346/2596
2336/2596
2353

2581

2223
2320
2331

2351
2355
2306
2316
2343
2313
2315
2330
2234
2344
2302/2591
2324
2301/2589
2312/2590
2586
2341

618-277-6600 (OPERATOR)

DEPT

Microfilm

401 - Major Civil
Family

Juvenile

108 - Traffic Court
Administrators
Felony

404 - Major Civil
403 - Major Civil
Family

109 - Traffic Court
Child Support
Accounting

109 - Traffic Court
304 - Family

107 - Probate, Title IV-D Taxes

Bond Cashier

303 - Family

402 - Major Civil

405 - LM, FE&D
Microfilm

108 - Traffic Court
Probation/Compliance
Administrators
Civil/Small Claims
Microfilm

Civil/Small Claims
Court Cashiers

Traffic

Child Support
Accounting

Civil/Small Claims
Civil/Small Claims
Traffic
Probation/Compliance
Child Support

410 - Criminal/Felony
Administrators

408 - Criminal/Felony
409 - Criminal/Felony
305 - Domestic Violence
3rd Floor Cashiers



Marie Dehn 2304 Felony

Mary Gehrs 2325 Traffic

Mary Sinovic (Boots) 2582 301 - Small Claims
MeMe Crawford 2355 Court Cashiers

OPEN 2326 Accounting

OPEN 2350 Family

Pan Hanson 2573 Probation/Compliance
Peggy Rujawitz 2347 Civil/Small Claims
Raymond Geller 2298 Probation/Compliance
Rebecca McCollum 2308 3rd Floor Cashiers
Robin Manning 2334 Operator

Rosemary Lantz 2337 Traffic

S.D.U. 2354 Child Support

Sandy Cunningham 2572/2587 306 - Juvenile Delinquency Non-delinquency. ED
Sandy Glauber 2348 Family

Sharon Joyce 2299 Accounting

Sheri Rayfield 2322 Felony

Sherri Wooten 2349 Traffic

Stacey Weathers 2352/2583 302 - Family

Staci Timmons 2327 Traffic

Sue McGuire 2333 Traffic

Sue Sullivan 2314 Child Support

Susan Brem 2329 Passports

Susan Brem 2329/2588 407 - Major Civil Non-Jury, Chancery & MR
Tara Rujawitz 2339 Traffic

Tim Bryant 2317 Civil/Small Claims
Tom Tedesco Microfilm

Vickie Doyle 2332 Traffic



